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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Viikkokisat Ristikivellä

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Markus Enqvist

Antti Salovuori

Mikko Perttu

Jarno Kettunen

Sami Inberg

Olav Kruuser

Jalo Liene

Teemu Kaarela

Joni Niemi

Jan Miettinen

Sasu helenius

Niko Kalliokoski

aaron kopiloff

Vili Lindqvist

Joakim Lehikoinen

Teemu varonen

samuel helenius

Jens Grimbergen

Tommi Sirén

Marko Lindberg

Antti Sohlman

Janar Pullisaar

Lauri Pöllänen

Lehtiö Elmo

Jaani Taskinen

Tuomas Hyytiäinen

Aleksi Närhi

Esko Vääräsmäki

Tuomas Kaukomaa
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No  

Timo Katajanheimo

Mika borgström

Tomas J. Koskelainen

Kai Törmi

Miikka Wathen

Juhani Alajääskö

Jani Lille

Veli-Pekka Jormanainen

ilmo tolonen

Joonas Mattila

Atte Ruuskanen

Mikk kaldmaa

Jari Päivärinta

Janar Jürissaar

Otso viinamäki

Valtteri Hirvonen

Jere Vilenius

Pekka Aulama

Otto Vilenius

Jani Mattila

Timo Nurkkala

Tepi Levänen

Ardi Roomelt

Joonas Eteläaho

Waltteri Lehtiö

Seppälä santeri

Juuso Tupitsa

Riku Rikaldo Syväste

Naiset

Susanna Mäyrä

+40

Ari Flyckt

Ari Adler

Tero Västi
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No  

Miika Pyykkönen

jari immonen

Peter Grimbergen

keijo Koskelainen

Saku Pukki

Ardo Säde

Juha Nauha

Jyrki Juselius

Jani Korsoff

velipekka hirvonen

Ardo Sepp

Simo-Pekka Niemi

Jokke Nyberg

Matti Kakko

Rami Lönn

Toni Kenttä

markku järvinen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 aaron kopiloff 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -9 48

2 Jere Vilenius 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 -7 50

3 Jens Grimbergen 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 -6 51

3 Teemu Kaarela 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 -6 51

5 Vili Lindqvist 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 -5 52

5 Markus Enqvist 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 5 -5 52

5 Jalo Liene 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 -5 52

8 Tomas J. Koskelainen 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 -4 53

9 Jan Miettinen 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -3 54

9 Kai Törmi 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 5 -3 54

9 Mikko Perttu 2 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 -3 54

12 Tommi Sirén 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 -2 55

12 Niko Kalliokoski 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 -2 55

12 Timo Nurkkala 2 3 3 2 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 -2 55

15 Otto Vilenius 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 -1 56

15 Jani Mattila 2 5 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -1 56

15 Jarno Kettunen 2 3 3 2 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 -1 56

18 Joni Niemi 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 0 57

18 Atte Ruuskanen 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 6 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 0 57

20 Tuomas Kaukomaa 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 3 5 +1 58

20 ilmo tolonen 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 +1 58

20 Joakim Lehikoinen 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 +1 58

20 Janar Jürissaar 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 +1 58

24 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 5 3 2 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 59

24 samuel helenius 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 +2 59

24 Timo Katajanheimo 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 +2 59

24 Tepi Levänen 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 4 6 +2 59

24 Joonas Eteläaho 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +2 59

29 Valtteri Hirvonen 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 7 +3 60

29 Marko Lindberg 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 +3 60

29 Miikka Wathen 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 60

29 Juhani Alajääskö 2 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +3 60
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

29 Janar Pullisaar 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 60

29 Mika borgström 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 +3 60

29 Ardi Roomelt 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 +3 60

29 Olav Kruuser 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 +3 60

37 Joonas Mattila 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 +4 61

37 Otso viinamäki 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 +4 61

37 Riku Rikaldo Syväste 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 +4 61

40 Jani Lille 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 +6 63

40 Jaani Taskinen 3 4 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 +6 63

40 Aleksi Närhi 3 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 4 4 +6 63

43 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 5 2 2 3 6 5 6 3 3 4 4 +7 64

44 Jari Päivärinta 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 2 3 4 4 +8 65

44 Veli-Pekka Jormanainen 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +8 65

44 Lehtiö Elmo 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 +8 65

47 Juuso Tupitsa 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 +9 66

48 Sami Inberg 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 +10 67

48 Seppälä santeri 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 5 +10 67

50 Teemu varonen 2 5 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 8 +11 68

50 Antti Sohlman 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 +11 68

52 Pekka Aulama 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 5 3 +13 70

52 Sasu helenius 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 +13 70

54 Mikk kaldmaa 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 6 +16 73

54 Mikko Jokinen 3 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 +16 73

56 Waltteri Lehtiö 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 5 +17 74

57 Antti Salovuori 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 8 4 3 4 5 7 +19 76

58 Lauri Pöllänen 2 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 3 5 7 7 +22 79

Naiset

1 Susanna Mäyrä 2 5 5 3 2 6 4 6 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 6 +15 72

+40

1 Jokke Nyberg 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 -2 55

2 Saku Pukki 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 0 57

2 Ardo Säde 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 4 0 57

2 Matti Kakko 2 4 4 2 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 0 57

5 Ari Adler 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 +1 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

5 Tero Västi 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 5 +1 58

7 jari immonen 3 4 3 2 3 7 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 +2 59

8 Rami Lönn 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +3 60

9 Ardo Sepp 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 +4 61

9 Peter Grimbergen 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 +4 61

11 markku järvinen 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 +5 62

11 Ari Flyckt 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 4 4 5 +5 62

13 velipekka hirvonen 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 63

14 Miika Pyykkönen 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 +7 64

14 Juha Nauha 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +7 64

16 Jyrki Juselius 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 +10 67

17 Toni Kenttä 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 +11 68

18 Jani Korsoff 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 6 +12 69

18 keijo Koskelainen 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 +12 69

20 Simo-Pekka Niemi 4 4 7 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 +19 76
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.7 3.9 3.4 2.8 2.8 4.5 3.4 3.6 3.4 2.9 3.7 3 3.6 3 2.9 3.4 3.6 4.3 61.1

Difficulty 1 4 11 2 3 14 13 15 10 5 18 8 17 7 6 12 16 9 4.1

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 33 21 6 26 22 10 9 3 7 20 2 22 13 22 27 9 6 17 275 19%

Par 0 36 42 43 46 52 31 33 31 38 45 33 42 29 41 36 42 31 33 684 48%

Bogey 1 9 13 22 6 5 29 31 37 28 13 29 12 23 11 12 18 33 19 350 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 6 1 8 6 7 5 14 2 11 2 4 7 7 6 87 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 3 19 1%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 5 0%
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